VSC-1
Filter effective diameter
Outer dimension
Surface
(wall, panel etc)
Filter
Adhesive layer
Surface

membrane.
■ Recommended to be adhered onto flat plastic or metallic surfaces.
■ Surface must be wiped dry before adhering.
■ An initial period of a few hours is required for the adhesive to
properly bond to the surface.
■ Please do not adhere onto the top-side of enclosures. Rain water
etc will collect on the filter, which will weaken the adhesive seal and
prevent ventilation.
Components
No. Part name Material Color
1 Adhesive Acrylic adhesive Transparent
2 Filter PTFE White
3 Support material Polyester fabric White
Product no. / Dimensions
Product no. Outer dimension (Φ) Filter effective diameter (Φ) Thickness Sales unit
VSC075  7.5  4.0 0.35 5 pcs (per pack)
VSC130 13.0  8.0 0.35 4 pcs (per pack)
VSC240 24.0 16.0 0.35 4 pcs (per pack)
VSC075-S  7.5  4.0 0.35 100 pcs (per sheet)
VSC130-S 13.0  8.0 0.35 56 pcs (per sheet)
VSC240-S 24.0 16.0 0.35 20 pcs (per sheet)
VSC SERIES ADHESIVE PROTECTIVE VENT FILTER
Drawing Installation drawing
2
1